
$157,500

608 APPLE LN, ENGLEWOOD, FL 34223, USA
https://dadecityrealty.com

You will fall in Love with this Fabulous 2bd, 2 bath, 2 CG. Villa in a
(Southwestern style decor), in desirable Foxwood development of
Englewood! Almost 1500 sq.ft! Soaring cathedral ceilings, working
built-in Fireplace & built-n Dry bar! Perfect Layoutw/Living & Florida
rm completely open giving an immense feeling of space from the
moment you […]

Rhonda Gustitus

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Villa

• Sold

• 1441 sq ft



Rooms

Room type Dimensions Length Width

Bedroom 2 11x10 10 11

Dining Room 13x12 12 13

Kitchen 13x10 10 13

Living Room 19x13 13 19

Master Bedroom 15x12 12 15

Den 16x10 10 16

Master Bathroom

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air NewConstructionYN: No

Heating: Central Floor covering: Ceramic Tile, Laminate

Exterior material: Block, Stucco Roof: Shingle

Parking: Driveway, Garage Door Opener

Amenities & Features



Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes FireplaceYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No Security Features: Smoke Detector(s)

CommunityFeatures: Association
Recreation - Owned, Buyer Approval
Required, Deed Restrictions, Pool, Tennis
Courts

WindowFeatures: Blinds, Thermal Windows

PoolFeatures: Heated, Salt Water Utilities: Cable Available, Electricity Connected,
Public, Street Lights, Underground Utilities

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Water Heater, Microwave Hood,
Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Features: Cathedral Ceiling(s), Ceiling Fans(s),
Dry Bar, Eat-in Kitchen, Living Room, Living
Room/Dining Room Combo, Open Floorplan,
Solid Surface Counters, Split Bedroom, Vaulted
Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s), Wood Burning


